
 Linea 175 - Percorsi e fermate 

 
Percorso C17512 | S.MAURO-MONTALDO-AIRALI-CHIERI 

 

Linea Percorso Verso Palina Desc. Palina
175 C17512 Discendente SANMAURO SAN MAURO TORINESE 
175 C17512 Discendente 999997 RIVODORA CENTRO
175 C17512 Discendente CHIEDER3' RIVODORA - TETTI NONE 
175 C17512 Discendente 141605 Baldissero T.se Via Superga Bellavista
175 C17512 Discendente 141603 Baldissero T.se Via Superga Zenit
175 C17512 Discendente 141601 Baldissero T.se Via Superga Bertone
175 C17512 Discendente 141597 Baldissero T.se Via Superga Sangrato
175 C17512 Discendente 141595 Baldissero T.se Via Superga
175 C17512 Discendente 141568 Baldissero T.se P.zza IV Novembre
175 C17512 Discendente 141570 Baldissero T.se Via Roma ang. Via Martiri della Liberta
175 C17512 Discendente 141572 Baldissero T.se Via Roma Scuole
175 C17512 Discendente 141573 Baldissero T.se B.vo Cordova
175 C17512 Discendente 141576 Baldissero T.se Via Pavarolo ang, Str del Cervo
175 C17512 Discendente 141578 Pavarolo Via Baldissero ang. Via Campo Sportivo
175 C17512 Discendente 141580 Pavarolo Via Baldissero ang. Via Roma
175 C17512 Discendente 141581 Pavarolo Via Casorati
175 C17512 Discendente 141583 Pavarolo Scuole
175 C17512 Discendente 141586 Pavarolo Loc. Tetti Defendente
175 C17512 Discendente 141584 Pavarolo Scuole
175 C17512 Discendente 141582 Pavarolo Via Casorati
175 C17512 Discendente 141554 Pavarolo Bivio Baldissero
175 C17512 Discendente 141556 Pavarolo Bv. Montaldo T.se
175 C17512 Discendente 141557 Montaldo T.se SP4 fronte n.11
175 C17512 Discendente 141560 Montaldo T.se P.zza Superga
175 C17512 Discendente 141563 Montaldo T.se SP4 fronte n.67
175 C17512 Discendente 141565 Montaldo T.se Fraz. Trinita
175 C17512 Discendente 141564 Montaldo T.se SP4 n.67
175 C17512 Discendente 141559 Montaldo T.se P.zza Superga
175 C17512 Discendente 141558 Montaldo T.se SP4 n.112
175 C17512 Discendente 141555 Pavarolo Bv. Montaldo T.se
175 C17512 Discendente 141552 Airali SP122 ang. Str Airali
175 C17512 Discendente 141538 Airali Str della Rezza n.79
175 C17512 Discendente 141542 Airali Str Airali n.2
175 C17512 Discendente 141543 Airali Str Airali n.35
175 C17512 Discendente 141546 Airali Cimitero
175 C17512 Discendente 141548 Airali Str Airali
175 C17512 Discendente 141550 Airali Str Tetti Bori
175 C17512 Discendente 141552 Airali SP122 ang. Str Airali
175 C17512 Discendente 141538 Airali Str della Rezza n.79
175 C17512 Discendente 141536 Andezeno Str della Rezza n.55
175 C17512 Discendente 141534 Andezeno Str della Rezza ang Str Ramea
175 C17512 Discendente 141532 Andezeno Str Della Rezza n.35
175 C17512 Discendente 141530 Andezeno Str Della Rezza
175 C17512 Discendente 141528 Chieri B.vo Sant'Anna
175 C17512 Discendente 141020 Chieri Via Andezeno n.155
175 C17512 Discendente 141018 Chieri Via Andezeno n.69
175 C17512 Discendente 141016 Chieri Via Andezeno n.31
175 C17512 Discendente 141014 Chieri Via Andezeno n.3
175 C17512 Discendente 141098 Chieri Str San Silvestro Bocciofila
175 C17512 Discendente 141057 Chieri Via Vittorio Emanuele II n.2
175 C17512 Discendente 141056 Chieri Via Palazzo di Citta  n.2
175 C17512 Discendente 141055 Chieri Via Palazzo di Citta  n.12
175 C17512 Discendente 141063 Chieri P.zza Trieste
175 C17512 Discendente 141061 Chieri Via Cesare Battisti n.25
175 C17512 Discendente 141059 Chieri Via Cesare Battisti n.1
175 C17512 Discendente 141007 Chieri Movicentro



 Linea 175 - Percorsi e fermate 

 

 

 

 



 Linea 175 - Percorsi e fermate 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 Linea 175 - Percorsi e fermate 

 
Percorso C17514 | RIVODORA-BIVIO PALUCH-S.QUIRICO-CHIERI MOV. 

 

 

Linea Percorso Verso Palina Desc. Palina
175 C17514 Discendente 999997 RIVODORA CENTRO
175 C17514 Discendente CHIEDER3' RIVODORA - TETTI NONE 
175 C17514 Discendente 141605 Baldissero T.se Via Superga Bellavista
175 C17514 Discendente 141603 Baldissero T.se Via Superga Zenit
175 C17514 Discendente 141601 Baldissero T.se Via Superga Bertone
175 C17514 Discendente 141597 Baldissero T.se Via Superga Sangrato
175 C17514 Discendente 141595 Baldissero T.se Via Superga
175 C17514 Discendente 141599 Baldissero T.se B.vo Paluch
175 C17514 Discendente 141608 Baldissero T.se Via Chieri n.14
175 C17514 Discendente 141610 Baldissero T.se Via Chieri n.24
175 C17514 Discendente 141611 Baldissero T.se Via Chieri n.53
175 C17514 Discendente 141613 Baldissero T.se B.ta San Quirico
175 C17514 Discendente 141615 Baldissero T.se Via Chieri ang Str Berruto
175 C17514 Discendente 141617 Baldissero T.se Via Chieri n.66
175 C17514 Discendente 141618 Baldissero T.se Via Chieri n.91
175 C17514 Discendente 141621 Chieri Str Baldissero n.150
175 C17514 Discendente 141623 Chieri Str Baldissero n.3
175 C17514 Discendente 141057 Chieri Via Vittorio Emanuele II n.2
175 C17514 Discendente 141056 Chieri Via Palazzo di Citta  n.2
175 C17514 Discendente 141055 Chieri Via Palazzo di Citta  n.12
175 C17514 Discendente 141063 Chieri P.zza Trieste
175 C17514 Discendente 141061 Chieri Via Cesare Battisti n.25
175 C17514 Discendente 141059 Chieri Via Cesare Battisti n.1
175 C17514 Discendente 141007 Chieri Movicentro



 Linea 175 - Percorsi e fermate 

 

 

 

 



 Linea 175 - Percorsi e fermate 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 Linea 175 - Percorsi e fermate 

 
Percorso C17517 | RIVODORA-BIVIO PALUCH-S.QUIRICO-CHIERI MOV. 

 

 

Linea Percorso Verso Palina Desc. Palina
175 C17517 Discendente 141595 Baldissero T.se Via Superga
175 C17517 Discendente 141599 Baldissero T.se B.vo Paluch
175 C17517 Discendente 141608 Baldissero T.se Via Chieri n.14
175 C17517 Discendente 141610 Baldissero T.se Via Chieri n.24
175 C17517 Discendente 141611 Baldissero T.se Via Chieri n.53
175 C17517 Discendente 141613 Baldissero T.se B.ta San Quirico
175 C17517 Discendente 141615 Baldissero T.se Via Chieri ang Str Berruto
175 C17517 Discendente 141617 Baldissero T.se Via Chieri n.66
175 C17517 Discendente 141618 Baldissero T.se Via Chieri n.91
175 C17517 Discendente 141621 Chieri Str Baldissero n.150
175 C17517 Discendente 141623 Chieri Str Baldissero n.3
175 C17517 Discendente 141057 Chieri Via Vittorio Emanuele II n.2
175 C17517 Discendente 141056 Chieri Via Palazzo di Citta  n.2
175 C17517 Discendente 141055 Chieri Via Palazzo di Citta  n.12
175 C17517 Discendente 141063 Chieri P.zza Trieste
175 C17517 Discendente 141061 Chieri Via Cesare Battisti n.25
175 C17517 Discendente 141059 Chieri Via Cesare Battisti n.1
175 C17517 Discendente 141007 Chieri Movicentro



 Linea 175 - Percorsi e fermate 

 

 

 

 



 Linea 175 - Percorsi e fermate 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 Linea 175 - Percorsi e fermate 

 
Percorso C17518 | SAN MAURO-RIVODORA-BIVIO PALUCH-S.QUIRICO-CHIERI MOV. 

 

 

Linea Percorso Verso Palina Desc. Palina
175 C17518 Discendente SANMAURO SAN MAURO TORINESE 
175 C17518 Discendente 999997 RIVODORA CENTRO
175 C17518 Discendente CHIEDER3' RIVODORA - TETTI NONE 
175 C17518 Discendente 141605 Baldissero T.se Via Superga Bellavista
175 C17518 Discendente 141603 Baldissero T.se Via Superga Zenit
175 C17518 Discendente 141601 Baldissero T.se Via Superga Bertone
175 C17518 Discendente 141597 Baldissero T.se Via Superga Sangrato
175 C17518 Discendente 141595 Baldissero T.se Via Superga
175 C17518 Discendente 141599 Baldissero T.se B.vo Paluch
175 C17518 Discendente 141608 Baldissero T.se Via Chieri n.14
175 C17518 Discendente 141610 Baldissero T.se Via Chieri n.24
175 C17518 Discendente 141611 Baldissero T.se Via Chieri n.53
175 C17518 Discendente 141613 Baldissero T.se B.ta San Quirico
175 C17518 Discendente 141615 Baldissero T.se Via Chieri ang Str Berruto
175 C17518 Discendente 141617 Baldissero T.se Via Chieri n.66
175 C17518 Discendente 141618 Baldissero T.se Via Chieri n.91
175 C17518 Discendente 141621 Chieri Str Baldissero n.150
175 C17518 Discendente 141623 Chieri Str Baldissero n.3
175 C17518 Discendente 141057 Chieri Via Vittorio Emanuele II n.2
175 C17518 Discendente 141056 Chieri Via Palazzo di Citta  n.2
175 C17518 Discendente 141055 Chieri Via Palazzo di Citta  n.12
175 C17518 Discendente 141063 Chieri P.zza Trieste
175 C17518 Discendente 141061 Chieri Via Cesare Battisti n.25
175 C17518 Discendente 141059 Chieri Via Cesare Battisti n.1
175 C17518 Discendente 141007 Chieri Movicentro



 Linea 175 - Percorsi e fermate 

 

 

 



 Linea 175 - Percorsi e fermate 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 Linea 175 - Percorsi e fermate 

 
Percorso C17560 | CHIERI MOV.-AIRALI-MONTALDO-PAV.-BALD.RO-RIVODORA 

 

Linea Percorso Verso Palina Desc. Palina
175 C17560 Ascendente 141007 Chieri Movicentro
175 C17560 Ascendente 141009 Chieri P.zza Europa
175 C17560 Ascendente 141591 Chieri Via Vittorio Emanuele II fronte n.115
175 C17560 Ascendente 141149 Chieri Via Roma n.4
175 C17560 Ascendente 141150 Chieri Via Cesare Battisti n.18
175 C17560 Ascendente 141151 Chieri Via Cesare Battisti n.40
175 C17560 Ascendente 141062 Chieri P.zza Trieste
175 C17560 Ascendente 141054 Chieri Via Palazzo di Citta  n.12
175 C17560 Ascendente 141100 Chieri Via Palazzo di Citta  n.3
175 C17560 Ascendente 141099 Chieri Via Vittorio Emanuele II n.1
175 C17560 Ascendente 141224 Chieri C.so Matteotti
175 C17560 Ascendente 141526 Chieri Str San Silvestro Bocciofila
175 C17560 Ascendente 141013 Chieri Via Andezeno n.18
175 C17560 Ascendente 141015 Chieri Via Andezeno n.54
175 C17560 Ascendente 141017 Chieri Via Andezeno n.80
175 C17560 Ascendente 141019 Chieri Via Andezeno n.102
175 C17560 Ascendente 141527 Chieri B.vo Sant'Anna
175 C17560 Ascendente 141529 Andezeno Str Della Rezza
175 C17560 Ascendente 141531 Andezeno Str Della Rezza ang. Via Del Ponte Vecchio
175 C17560 Ascendente 141533 Andezeno Str della Rezza ang Str Ramea
175 C17560 Ascendente 141535 Andezeno Str della Rezza ang Via Fruttera
175 C17560 Ascendente 141537 Airali SP122 ang. Str della Rezza
175 C17560 Ascendente 141551 Airali SP122 ang. Str Airali
175 C17560 Ascendente 141549 Airali Str Tetti Bori
175 C17560 Ascendente 141547 Airali Str Airali
175 C17560 Ascendente 141545 Airali Cimitero
175 C17560 Ascendente 141544 Airali Str Airali n.54
175 C17560 Ascendente 141541 Airali Str Airali fronte n.2
175 C17560 Ascendente 141537 Airali SP122 ang. Str della Rezza
175 C17560 Ascendente 141556 Pavarolo Bv. Montaldo T.se
175 C17560 Ascendente 141557 Montaldo T.se SP4 fronte n.11
175 C17560 Ascendente 141560 Montaldo T.se P.zza Superga
175 C17560 Ascendente 141563 Montaldo T.se SP4 fronte n.67
175 C17560 Ascendente 141565 Montaldo T.se Fraz. Trinita
175 C17560 Ascendente 141564 Montaldo T.se SP4 n.67
175 C17560 Ascendente 141559 Montaldo T.se P.zza Superga
175 C17560 Ascendente 141558 Montaldo T.se SP4 n.112
175 C17560 Ascendente 141555 Pavarolo Bv. Montaldo T.se
175 C17560 Ascendente 141553 Pavarolo Bivio Baldissero
175 C17560 Ascendente 141581 Pavarolo Via Casorati
175 C17560 Ascendente 141583 Pavarolo Scuole
175 C17560 Ascendente 141586 Pavarolo Loc. Tetti Defendente
175 C17560 Ascendente 141584 Pavarolo Scuole
175 C17560 Ascendente 141582 Pavarolo Via Casorati
175 C17560 Ascendente 141579 Pavarolo Via Baldissero ang. Via Roma
175 C17560 Ascendente 141577 Pavarolo Via Baldissero ang. Via Tetti Fantini
175 C17560 Ascendente 141575 Baldissero T.se Via Pavarolo n.29
175 C17560 Ascendente 141574 Baldissero T.se B.vo Cordova
175 C17560 Ascendente 141571 Baldissero T.se Via Roma Scuole
175 C17560 Ascendente 141569 Baldissero T.se Via Roma ang. Via Martiri della Liberta
175 C17560 Ascendente 141567 Baldissero T.se Via Roma ang. P.zza 4 Novembre
175 C17560 Ascendente 141594 Baldissero T.se Via Superga
175 C17560 Ascendente 141596 Baldissero T.se Via Superga Sangrato
175 C17560 Ascendente 141600 Baldissero T.se Via Superga Bertone
175 C17560 Ascendente 141602 Baldissero T.se Via Superga Zenit
175 C17560 Ascendente 141604 Baldissero T.se Via Superga Bellavista
175 C17560 Ascendente 141606 Baldissero T.se Bric Paluch
175 C17560 Ascendente 999998 RIVODORA - TETTI NONE 
175 C17560 Ascendente 999997 RIVODORA CENTRO



 Linea 175 - Percorsi e fermate 

 

 

 

 



 Linea 175 - Percorsi e fermate 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 Linea 175 - Percorsi e fermate 

 
Percorso C17561 | CHIERI MOV. - CH. VITTONE - MONTALDO - PAVAROLO – BALDISSERO 

 

Linea Percorso Verso Palina Desc. Palina
175 C17561 Ascendente 141007 Chieri Movicentro
175 C17561 Ascendente 141009 Chieri P.zza Europa
175 C17561 Ascendente 141206 Chieri Via Riva n.30
175 C17561 Ascendente 141097 Chieri Ist. Monti-Vittone
175 C17561 Ascendente 141012 Chieri C.so Matteotti Poste
175 C17561 Ascendente 141223 Chieri C.so Matteotti n.7
175 C17561 Ascendente 141013 Chieri Via Andezeno n.18
175 C17561 Ascendente 141015 Chieri Via Andezeno n.54
175 C17561 Ascendente 141017 Chieri Via Andezeno n.80
175 C17561 Ascendente 141019 Chieri Via Andezeno n.102
175 C17561 Ascendente 141527 Chieri B.vo Sant'Anna
175 C17561 Ascendente 141529 Andezeno Str Della Rezza
175 C17561 Ascendente 141531 Andezeno Str Della Rezza ang. Via Del Ponte Vecchio
175 C17561 Ascendente 141533 Andezeno Str della Rezza ang Str Ramea
175 C17561 Ascendente 141535 Andezeno Str della Rezza ang Via Fruttera
175 C17561 Ascendente 141537 Airali SP122 ang. Str della Rezza
175 C17561 Ascendente 141551 Airali SP122 ang. Str Airali
175 C17561 Ascendente 141549 Airali Str Tetti Bori
175 C17561 Ascendente 141547 Airali Str Airali
175 C17561 Ascendente 141545 Airali Cimitero
175 C17561 Ascendente 141544 Airali Str Airali n.54
175 C17561 Ascendente 141541 Airali Str Airali fronte n.2
175 C17561 Ascendente 141537 Airali SP122 ang. Str della Rezza
175 C17561 Ascendente 141556 Pavarolo Bv. Montaldo T.se
175 C17561 Ascendente 141557 Montaldo T.se SP4 fronte n.11
175 C17561 Ascendente 141560 Montaldo T.se P.zza Superga
175 C17561 Ascendente 141563 Montaldo T.se SP4 fronte n.67
175 C17561 Ascendente 141565 Montaldo T.se Fraz. Trinita
175 C17561 Ascendente 141564 Montaldo T.se SP4 n.67
175 C17561 Ascendente 141559 Montaldo T.se P.zza Superga
175 C17561 Ascendente 141558 Montaldo T.se SP4 n.112
175 C17561 Ascendente 141555 Pavarolo Bv. Montaldo T.se
175 C17561 Ascendente 141553 Pavarolo Bivio Baldissero
175 C17561 Ascendente 141581 Pavarolo Via Casorati
175 C17561 Ascendente 141583 Pavarolo Scuole
175 C17561 Ascendente 141586 Pavarolo Loc. Tetti Defendente
175 C17561 Ascendente 141584 Pavarolo Scuole
175 C17561 Ascendente 141582 Pavarolo Via Casorati
175 C17561 Ascendente 141579 Pavarolo Via Baldissero ang. Via Roma
175 C17561 Ascendente 141577 Pavarolo Via Baldissero ang. Via Tetti Fantini
175 C17561 Ascendente 141575 Baldissero T.se Via Pavarolo n.29
175 C17561 Ascendente 141574 Baldissero T.se B.vo Cordova
175 C17561 Ascendente 141571 Baldissero T.se Via Roma Scuole
175 C17561 Ascendente 141569 Baldissero T.se Via Roma ang. Via Martiri della Liberta
175 C17561 Ascendente 141567 Baldissero T.se Via Roma ang. P.zza 4 Novembre



 Linea 175 - Percorsi e fermate 

 

 

 

 



 Linea 175 - Percorsi e fermate 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 Linea 175 - Percorsi e fermate 

 
Percorso C17562 | CHIERI MOV.-AIRALI-MONTALDO-PAV.-BALD.RO-RIVODORA-SAN MAURO 

 

 

Linea Percorso Verso Palina Desc. Palina
175 C17562 Ascendente 141007 Chieri Movicentro
175 C17562 Ascendente 141009 Chieri P.zza Europa
175 C17562 Ascendente 141591 Chieri Via Vittorio Emanuele II fronte n.115
175 C17562 Ascendente 141149 Chieri Via Roma n.4
175 C17562 Ascendente 141150 Chieri Via Cesare Battisti n.18
175 C17562 Ascendente 141151 Chieri Via Cesare Battisti n.40
175 C17562 Ascendente 141062 Chieri P.zza Trieste
175 C17562 Ascendente 141054 Chieri Via Palazzo di Citta  n.12
175 C17562 Ascendente 141100 Chieri Via Palazzo di Citta  n.3
175 C17562 Ascendente 141099 Chieri Via Vittorio Emanuele II n.1
175 C17562 Ascendente 141224 Chieri C.so Matteotti
175 C17562 Ascendente 141526 Chieri Str San Silvestro Bocciofila
175 C17562 Ascendente 141013 Chieri Via Andezeno n.18
175 C17562 Ascendente 141015 Chieri Via Andezeno n.54
175 C17562 Ascendente 141017 Chieri Via Andezeno n.80
175 C17562 Ascendente 141019 Chieri Via Andezeno n.102
175 C17562 Ascendente 141527 Chieri B.vo Sant'Anna
175 C17562 Ascendente 141529 Andezeno Str Della Rezza
175 C17562 Ascendente 141531 Andezeno Str Della Rezza ang. Via Del Ponte Vecchio
175 C17562 Ascendente 141533 Andezeno Str della Rezza ang Str Ramea
175 C17562 Ascendente 141535 Andezeno Str della Rezza ang Via Fruttera
175 C17562 Ascendente 141537 Airali SP122 ang. Str della Rezza
175 C17562 Ascendente 141551 Airali SP122 ang. Str Airali
175 C17562 Ascendente 141549 Airali Str Tetti Bori
175 C17562 Ascendente 141547 Airali Str Airali
175 C17562 Ascendente 141545 Airali Cimitero
175 C17562 Ascendente 141544 Airali Str Airali n.54
175 C17562 Ascendente 141541 Airali Str Airali fronte n.2
175 C17562 Ascendente 141537 Airali SP122 ang. Str della Rezza
175 C17562 Ascendente 141556 Pavarolo Bv. Montaldo T.se
175 C17562 Ascendente 141557 Montaldo T.se SP4 fronte n.11
175 C17562 Ascendente 141560 Montaldo T.se P.zza Superga
175 C17562 Ascendente 141563 Montaldo T.se SP4 fronte n.67
175 C17562 Ascendente 141565 Montaldo T.se Fraz. Trinita
175 C17562 Ascendente 141564 Montaldo T.se SP4 n.67
175 C17562 Ascendente 141559 Montaldo T.se P.zza Superga
175 C17562 Ascendente 141558 Montaldo T.se SP4 n.112
175 C17562 Ascendente 141555 Pavarolo Bv. Montaldo T.se
175 C17562 Ascendente 141553 Pavarolo Bivio Baldissero
175 C17562 Ascendente 141581 Pavarolo Via Casorati
175 C17562 Ascendente 141583 Pavarolo Scuole
175 C17562 Ascendente 141586 Pavarolo Loc. Tetti Defendente
175 C17562 Ascendente 141584 Pavarolo Scuole
175 C17562 Ascendente 141582 Pavarolo Via Casorati
175 C17562 Ascendente 141579 Pavarolo Via Baldissero ang. Via Roma
175 C17562 Ascendente 141577 Pavarolo Via Baldissero ang. Via Tetti Fantini
175 C17562 Ascendente 141575 Baldissero T.se Via Pavarolo n.29
175 C17562 Ascendente 141574 Baldissero T.se B.vo Cordova
175 C17562 Ascendente 141571 Baldissero T.se Via Roma Scuole
175 C17562 Ascendente 141569 Baldissero T.se Via Roma ang. Via Martiri della Liberta
175 C17562 Ascendente 141567 Baldissero T.se Via Roma ang. P.zza 4 Novembre
175 C17562 Ascendente 141594 Baldissero T.se Via Superga
175 C17562 Ascendente 141596 Baldissero T.se Via Superga Sangrato
175 C17562 Ascendente 141600 Baldissero T.se Via Superga Bertone
175 C17562 Ascendente 141602 Baldissero T.se Via Superga Zenit
175 C17562 Ascendente 141604 Baldissero T.se Via Superga Bellavista
175 C17562 Ascendente 141606 Baldissero T.se Bric Paluch
175 C17562 Ascendente 999998 RIVODORA - TETTI NONE 
175 C17562 Ascendente 999997 RIVODORA CENTRO
175 C17562 Ascendente SANMAURO SAN MAURO TORINESE 



 Linea 175 - Percorsi e fermate 

 

 

 



 Linea 175 - Percorsi e fermate 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 Linea 175 - Percorsi e fermate 

 
Percorso C17563 | CHIERI-BALDISSERO-RIVODORA-SAN MAURO 

 

 

Linea Percorso Verso Palina Desc. Palina
175 C17563 Ascendente 141007 Chieri Movicentro
175 C17563 Ascendente 141009 Chieri P.zza Europa
175 C17563 Ascendente 141149 Chieri Via Roma n.4
175 C17563 Ascendente 141150 Chieri Via Cesare Battisti n.18
175 C17563 Ascendente 141151 Chieri Via Cesare Battisti n.40
175 C17563 Ascendente 141062 Chieri P.zza Trieste
175 C17563 Ascendente 141054 Chieri Via Palazzo di Citta  n.12
175 C17563 Ascendente 141100 Chieri Via Palazzo di Citta  n.3
175 C17563 Ascendente 141099 Chieri Via Vittorio Emanuele II n.1
175 C17563 Ascendente 141622 Chieri Str Baldissero fronte n.3
175 C17563 Ascendente 141620 Chieri Str Baldissero ang Str della Rosa
175 C17563 Ascendente 141619 Baldissero T.se Via Chieri n.80
175 C17563 Ascendente 141616 Baldissero T.se Via Chieri n.83
175 C17563 Ascendente 141614 Baldissero T.se Via Chieri ang Str Berruto
175 C17563 Ascendente 141612 Baldissero T.se B.ta San Quirico
175 C17563 Ascendente 141611 Baldissero T.se Via Chieri n.53
175 C17563 Ascendente 141609 Baldissero T.se Via Chieri n.35
175 C17563 Ascendente 141598 Baldissero T.se B.vo Paluch
175 C17563 Ascendente 141594 Baldissero T.se Via Superga
175 C17563 Ascendente 141596 Baldissero T.se Via Superga Sangrato
175 C17563 Ascendente 141600 Baldissero T.se Via Superga Bertone
175 C17563 Ascendente 141602 Baldissero T.se Via Superga Zenit
175 C17563 Ascendente 141604 Baldissero T.se Via Superga Bellavista
175 C17563 Ascendente 999998 RIVODORA - TETTI NONE 
175 C17563 Ascendente 999997 RIVODORA CENTRO
175 C17563 Ascendente SANMAURO SAN MAURO TORINESE 



 Linea 175 - Percorsi e fermate 
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